
MILLENNIUM
LIGHTING

3244 - FOUR LIGHT LANTERN

Dimensions 
Width	 16˝
Height	 22½˝
Chain	 60˝
Wire Length	 120”
Weight	 7.7 lbs

Finish & Material 
Finishes	 AS - Antique Silver
	 MB - Matte Black
	 RBZ - Rubbed Bronze
	 SN - Satin Nickel
	 VG - Vintage Gold
	 VW - Vintage White

Material	 Steel

Wattage 
# Bulbs	 4-Candle
Bulbs Base	 Candelabra (E12)
Watts per Bulb	 60W
Voltage	 120V
Bulbs Included	 No

Glass/Shade 
Glass	 No

Certification 
UL and CUL Listed	 Dry Location

Item Number 
SKU’S	 3244- AS
	 3244- MB
	 3244- RBZ
	 3244- SN
	 3244- VG
	 3244- VW

Millennium Lighting
www.millenniumlighting.com

“Making the Desirable Affordable”
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